
THIS IS NOT AN ORDER

Bid Ref #:  91396-008.0
Opened and 

Recorded by: 
Craig Hull  Attended by:

Corrected for Unit Price

Street From To

Length 

(Lane 

Mile)

Unit Price/ 

Lane Mile
Total Price

Unit Price/ 

Lane Mile
Total Price

Alta Vista Ave Bronson Blvd Inkster 0.452 2,050.00$  926.60$              2,350.00$  1,062.20$           
Broadway Ave Winchell Ave Aberdeen 0.66 2,050.00$  1,353.00$           2,350.00$  1,551.00$           

Center St Charlotte Wallace 0.872 2,050.00$  1,787.60$           2,350.00$  2,049.20$           
Denner St Forbes Alamo 0.884 2,050.00$  1,812.20$           2,350.00$  2,077.40$           
E Clay St Rose St Edwards 0.41 2,050.00$  840.50$              2,475.00$  1,014.75$           

Elizabeth St Woodward Norway 0.634 2,050.00$  1,299.70$           2,350.00$  1,489.90$           
Indiana St Cherry Howard 0.422 2,050.00$  865.10$              2,475.00$  1,044.45$           

Inkster Ave Alta Vista Westchester 0.446 2,050.00$  914.30$              2,475.00$  1,103.85$           
Montrose Ave Bronson Blvd Rose St 1.05 2,050.00$  2,152.50$           2,350.00$  2,467.50$           

William St Cobb Westnedge 0.498 2,050.00$  1,020.90$           2,475.00$  1,232.55$           

Arboretum Pkwy Solon Roundabout Drake Rd 2.78 2,050.00$  5,699.00$           2,450.00$  6,811.00$           
E Alcott St Kalamazoo County HCS Drive Portage St 0.9 2,050.00$  1,845.00$           2,475.00$  2,227.50$           
E Cork St Alley (380’ W of Lovers Ln) Sprinkle Roundabout 7.672 2,050.00$  15,727.60$         2,450.00$  18,796.40$         

E Kilgore Rd Manchester Sprinkle 2.165 2,050.00$  4,438.25$           2,450.00$  5,304.25$           
Factory St Palmer Ave Lane Blvd 0.328 2,050.00$  672.40$              2,450.00$  803.60$              
King Hwy E Michigan City Limit 5.693 2,050.00$  11,670.65$         2,450.00$  13,947.85$         

Manchester Rd Kilgore Covington 0.358 2,050.00$  733.90$              2,450.00$  877.10$              
Oakland Dr Parkview Calhoun 3.844 2,050.00$  7,880.20$           2,450.00$  9,417.80$           
Palmer Ave Portage St James 0.688 2,050.00$  1,410.40$           2,475.00$  1,702.80$           
S Drake Rd 700’ S of Stadium KL Ave 4.449 2,050.00$  9,120.45$           2,450.00$  10,900.05$         
W Lovell St Oakland Saint John Pl 1.354 2,050.00$  2,775.70$           2,450.00$  3,317.30$           

W Michigan Ave Sprague Ave Stadium Dr 0.456 2,050.00$  934.80$              2,475.00$  1,128.60$           

CITY OF KALAMAZOO BID TAB

Wolverine Sealcoating LLC

Bid Opening:  March 16, 2022 @ 3:00 p.m.

LOCAL STREETS

MAJOR STREETS

None

Scodeller Construction

90,327.05$                                

2022 Streets Crack Seal Program

LOCAL STREETS + MAJOR STREETS PROJECT TOTAL 75,880.75$                                



THIS IS NOT AN ORDER

Bid Ref #:  91396-008.0
Opened and 

Recorded by: 
Craig Hull  Attended by:

Street From To

Length 

(Lane 

Mile)

Unit Price/ 

Lane Mile
Total Price

Unit Price/ 

Lane Mile
Total Price

Alta Vista Ave Bronson Blvd Inkster 0.452 2,850.00$  1,288.20$           1,291.00$  583.53$              
Broadway Ave Winchell Ave Aberdeen 0.66 2,850.00$  1,881.00$           1,291.00$  852.06$              

Center St Charlotte Wallace 0.872 2,850.00$  2,485.20$           1,291.00$  1,125.75$           
Denner St Forbes Alamo 0.884 2,850.00$  2,519.40$           1,291.00$  1,141.24$           
E Clay St Rose St Edwards 0.41 2,850.00$  1,168.50$           1,291.00$  529.31$              

Elizabeth St Woodward Norway 0.634 2,850.00$  1,806.90$           1,291.00$  818.49$              
Indiana St Cherry Howard 0.422 2,850.00$  1,202.70$           1,291.00$  544.80$              

Inkster Ave Alta Vista Westchester 0.446 2,850.00$  1,271.10$           1,291.00$  575.79$              
Montrose Ave Bronson Blvd Rose St 1.05 2,850.00$  2,992.50$           1,291.00$  1,355.55$           

William St Cobb Westnedge 0.498 2,850.00$  1,419.30$           1,291.00$  642.92$              

Arboretum Pkwy Solon Roundabout Drake Rd 2.78 3,250.00$  9,035.00$           1,291.00$  3,588.98$           
E Alcott St Kalamazoo County HCS Drive Portage St 0.9 3,250.00$  2,925.00$           1,291.00$  1,161.90$           
E Cork St Alley (380’ W of Lovers Ln) Sprinkle Roundabout 7.672 3,250.00$  24,934.00$         1,291.00$  9,904.55$           

E Kilgore Rd Manchester Sprinkle 2.165 3,250.00$  7,036.25$           1,291.00$  2,795.02$           
Factory St Palmer Ave Lane Blvd 0.328 3,250.00$  1,066.00$           1,291.00$  423.45$              
King Hwy E Michigan City Limit 5.693 3,250.00$  18,502.25$         1,291.00$  7,349.66$           

Manchester Rd Kilgore Covington 0.358 3,250.00$  1,163.50$           1,291.00$  462.18$              
Oakland Dr Parkview Calhoun 3.844 3,250.00$  12,493.00$         1,291.00$  4,962.60$           
Palmer Ave Portage St James 0.688 3,250.00$  2,236.00$           1,291.00$  888.21$              
S Drake Rd 700’ S of Stadium KL Ave 4.449 3,250.00$  14,459.25$         1,291.00$  5,743.66$           
W Lovell St Oakland Saint John Pl 1.354 3,250.00$  4,400.50$           1,291.00$  1,748.01$           

W Michigan Ave Sprague Ave Stadium Dr 0.456 3,250.00$  1,482.00$           1,291.00$  588.70$              

CITY OF KALAMAZOO BID TAB

Bid Opening:  March 16, 2022 @ 3:00 p.m.

2022 Streets Crack Seal Program

None

National Industrial 

Maintenance Inc.
Asphalt Restoration

LOCAL STREETS

MAJOR STREETS

LOCAL STREETS + MAJOR STREETS PROJECT TOTAL 117,767.55$                              47,786.37$                                


